
 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 8., 10. og 11. juni 2011 

 
 

 

Side 1 af 6 

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1 
1 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 149/06    149/04    298/10 D 

2 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-503 Vadum Skf. 148/07    149/09    297/16 D 

3 88589 Phillip Kristensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 146/04    149/07    295/11 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2 
1 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 150/09    149/09    299/18 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3 
1 95772 Jonas Worm-Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 147/06    142/02    289/08 D 

2 98920 Frederik Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 137/03    141/01    278/04 D 

3 97824 Tobias E. Sørensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 139/04    137/01    276/05 D 

4 101549 Simon Holm Simonsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 134/01    138/01    272/02 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1 
1 61751 Christer Marnæs 12-073 Ballerup Skf. 148/06    149/09    297/15 D 

2 11019 Simon Vissing 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 147/06    148/03    295/09 D 

3 80781 Casper Krogh Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 148/06    146/04    294/10 D 

4 12201 Benjamin Laursen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 143/05    146/07    289/12 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2 
1 92034 Rasmus Klitgaard 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 148/06    146/02    294/08 D 

2 11697 Asbjørn Risgård Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 147/07    146/08    293/15 D 

3 89277 Ulf Aldal 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 143/05    149/03    292/08 D 

4 87498 Benjamin Schou Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 146/03    146/05    292/08 
 

5 87491 Lasse E. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/03    140/02    285/05  
6 83440 Daniel Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 142/05    142/02    284/07  

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG 
1 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 142/02    146/03    288/05 D 

2 15879 Kristinna Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/05    138/03    283/08 D 

3 87889 Camilla K. Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 139/03    140/03    279/06 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1 
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 149/05    145/07    294/12 D 

2 11178 Daniel Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 142/05    145/03    287/08 D 

3 15917 Jes Højen Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 143/05    144/03    287/08 D 

4 11061 Mikkel Jepsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 135/01    139/02    274/03 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2 
1 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 143/08    146/08    289/16 D 

2 15485 Dennis Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 141/05    138/02    279/07 D 



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 8., 10. og 11. juni 2011 

 
 

 

Side 2 af 6 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3 
1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 137/02    133/03    270/05 D 

2 15368 Anna Maria McCorkle 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 117/00    115/01    232/01 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1 
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 150/10    145/04    295/14 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2 
1 86770 Henning Kristiansen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 148/08    149/06    297/14 D 

2 11260 Lisbeth Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 138/00    144/05    282/05 D 

3 82785 Poul Ligaard Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 131/00    138/01    269/01 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 
1 28830 Mette Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 150/11    150/12    300/23 D 

2 16498 Frede Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 149/09    148/04    297/13 D 

3 78249 Michael Brasch 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 148/08    146/04    294/12 D 

4 88229 Christian Frost 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 147/07    146/05    293/12 
 

5 11933 Lars Jakobsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 147/05    145/07    292/12 
 

6 16005 Ann Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 147/04    145/07    292/11 
 

7 88584 Jørn Kristensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 142/05    148/07    290/12 
 

8 13766 Lene Pedersen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 143/03    142/03    285/06 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 
1 98921 Brian Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 143/04    147/04    290/08 D 

2 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 142/02    146/05    288/07 D 

3 82492 René Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 144/08    144/01    288/09 D 

4 92693 Joan Pedersen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 145/04    143/02    288/06  
5 98796 Thomas Martinsen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 144/05    139/02    283/07  
6 97298 Charlotte Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 133/02    138/00    271/02  

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1 
1 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 149/06 P 

2 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-503 Vadum Skf. 148/07 
 

3 88589 Phillip Kristensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 146/04 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2 
1 94453 Frederik Axelsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 150/09 P 

2 13422 Ida V. Stenholt 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 142/02 
 

  
     



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 8., 10. og 11. juni 2011 

 
 

 

Side 3 af 6 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3 
1 95772 Jonas Worm-Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 147/06 P 

2 92563 Rasmus Mikkelsen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 143/02 P 

3 94717 Thomas Serup Hautopp 01-503 Vadum Skf. 142/02 
 

4 97824 Tobias E. Sørensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 139/04 
 

5 83357 Erik Stenholt 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 137/04  
6 98920 Frederik Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 137/03  
7 98454 Rasmus Greth Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 137/00  
8 101549 Simon Holm Simonsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 134/01 

 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1 
1 61751 Christer Marnæs 12-073 Ballerup Skf. 148/06 P 

1 80781 Casper Krogh Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 148/06 P 

3 11019 Simon Vissing 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 147/06 
 

4 12201 Benjamin Laursen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 143/05 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2 
1 92034 Rasmus Klitgaard 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 148/06 P 

2 11697 Asbjørn Risgård Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 147/07 P 

3 87498 Benjamin Schou Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 146/03 
 

4 87491 Lasse E. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/03 
 

5 89277 Ulf Aldal 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 143/05 
 

6 83440 Daniel Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 142/05  

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG 
1 15879 Kristinna Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/05 P 

2 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 142/02  
3 87889 Camilla K. Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 139/03 

 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1 
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 149/05 P 

2 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/04 
 

3 15917 Jes Højen Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 143/05 
 

4 11178 Daniel Nielsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 142/05 
 

5 11061 Mikkel Jepsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 135/01 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2 
1 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 143/08 P 

2 15485 Dennis Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 141/05 
 



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 8., 10. og 11. juni 2011 

 
 

 

Side 4 af 6 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3 
1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 137/02 P 

2 13377 Karsten Stenholt 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 133/02 
 

3 15368 Anna Maria McCorkle 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 117/00 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1 
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 150/10 P 

2 13106 Morten Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 144/03  

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2 
1 86770 Henning Kristiansen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 148/08 P 

2 11260 Lisbeth Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 138/00  
3 82785 Poul Ligaard Sørensen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 131/00 

 

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1 
1 28830 Mette Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 150/11 P 

2 16498 Frede Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 149/09 P 

3 78249 Michael Brasch 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 148/08 P 

4 88229 Christian Frost 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 147/07 
 

5 11933 Lars Jakobsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 147/05 
 

6 16005 Ann Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 147/04 
 

7 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 146/08 
 

8 53523 Annette Munkbøl 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 146/07 
 

9 14706 Katja Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 145/05 
 

10 13766 Lene Pedersen 01-401 Brønderslev Skytteforening 143/03  
11 88584 Jørn Kristensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 142/05  

  
     

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2 
1 92693 Joan Pedersen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 145/04 P 

2 82492 René Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 144/08 P 

3 14776 Inger Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 144/07 
 

4 98796 Thomas Martinsen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 144/05 
 

5 98921 Brian Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 143/04 
 

6 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 142/02 
 

7 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 138/02 
 

8 97298 Charlotte Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 133/02 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab JUN 
1 92034 Rasmus Klitgaard 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 146/07    146/05    292/12 D 

2 11019 Simon Vissing 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 147/02    145/05    292/07 D 

3 80781 Casper Krogh Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 147/06    141/01    288/07 D 

   
    



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 8., 10. og 11. juni 2011 

 
 

 

Side 5 af 6 

 

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab UNG 
1 15879 Kristinna Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 140/04    138/02    278/06 D 

2 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 139/03    138/04    277/07 D 

3 87889 Camilla K. Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 136/03    136/05    272/08 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1 
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/05    141/01    286/06 D 

2 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 145/01    139/04    284/05 D 

3 10462 Peter Møller 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 139/05    142/02    281/07 D 

4 11061 Mikkel Jepsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 130/01    145/03    275/04  

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 2 
1 13917 Egon Østergaard 01-550 Løgstør Skyttelaug 138/01    145/06    283/07 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 3 
1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 124/02    123/01    247/03 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1 
1 10518 Knud Jensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 147/06    150/07    297/13 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 
1 16005 Ann Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 136/01    135/02    271/03 D 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse BK 
1 97824 Tobias E. Sørensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 128/02 P 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN 
1 80781 Casper Krogh Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 147/06 P 

2 11019 Simon Vissing 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 147/02 
 

3 92034 Rasmus Klitgaard 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 146/07 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse UNG 
1 15879 Kristinna Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 140/04 P 

2 15776 Stefan Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 139/03 
 

3 87889 Camilla K. Frydkjær 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 136/03  

  
     



 

 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 8., 10. og 11. juni 2011 

 
 

 

Side 6 af 6 

 

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1 
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/05 P 

2 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 145/01 
 

3 10462 Peter Møller 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 139/05 
 

4 11061 Mikkel Jepsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 130/01 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 2 
1 13377 Karsten Stenholt 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 139/01 P 

2 13917 Egon Østergaard 01-550 Løgstør Skyttelaug 138/01  

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 3 
1 15485 Dennis Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 138/01 P 

2 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 124/02 
 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1 
1 10518 Knud Jensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 147/06 P 

2 13106 Morten Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 145/05 
 

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2 
1 13168 Birgith Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 138/02 P 

  
     

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2 
1 16498 Frede Kristensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/04 P 

2 16005 Ann Olsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 136/01 
 

3 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 134/03 
 

4 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 127/00 
 

  
     

 Nordisk Program gevær, 300m. - Klasse 2 
1 13917 Egon Østergaard 01-550 Løgstør Skyttelaug 275/80 P 
 


